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Volunteer researcher -regarding
1 message

<aforer@yorku.ca> Fri., Oct. 25,2019 at 2:25 p.m.

To: gayatri acharya <gayatri.acharya65@gmail.com>
Cc: Eleni Fegaras <efegaras@my.yorku.ca>

Dear Gayatri Acharya

Thank you for your letter dealing with potential volunteer research in my lab.

I have a small lab, and we have many more projects to do than we have total
hours (from all of us) to do them in and | would be happy to discuss with you
the possibilities we have for research projects. You live in Toronto, and York is
on the subway line, so if you would be able to visit my lab we can find some
time that the three of us (you, me and Eleni Fegaras, a PhD student) can meet
to discuss.

arthur forer
[Quoted text hidden]
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Re: Request for study leave-regarding.

Registrar CUTM <registrar@cutm.ac.in> Tue. Dec 10, 2019 at 9:46 AW
To: Gayatri Acharya <gayatri.acharya@culm.acAin>

Cc' VC CUTM <vec@cutm.ac.in>., Anita Patra <anita@culnm.ac.in>. "Dr. Susanta Biswal" <dr skbiswal@ecutm.ac.in=
Prakash Kvd <prakash.kvd@cutm.ac.in>, "CFO @ CUTM" <clo@cutm.ac.in=, Chitta Pattnayak
cchitta.pannayak@cutm‘acinz Yashaswi Nayak <yashaswi.nayak@cutm.ac.in>, Registrar Office CUTM
<regoff@cutm.ac.in>

Dear Gayatri

You are allowed to go on study leave for a period of one year. The leave is sanctioned without pay.
Regards

Anita Patra

On Mon, Dec 9, 2019, 9:48 AM Gayatri Acharya <gayalr aoharva@outim:ac in> wrote:

Good morning Madam,

[ Dr Gayatri Acharya, Assistant Professor, Department of Zoology. School ot Applied Science. CUTN
want to inform you that I have gotan opportunity for research at York University. Toroato. ¢ unada in
the field of Cell Biology ( Chromosomal movement during cell division) under the supervision of
Professor Arthur Forer.

It is therefore requested that 1 may kindly be granted study leave without pay for a period of one year
with effective from 16" December. 2019

Thanking you

With regards

Dr Gayatri Acharya

Assistant Professor
Department of Zoology
School of Applied Sciences
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